
Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.0
0.0 Morristown Railroad Station 0.0

BL 0.1 Morris St 0.0
QL 0.1 Elm Pl 0.3
L 0.4 South St 0.1

QR 0.5 James St 3.2
R 3.6 Morris CR 663/Blue Mill Rd 0.6
L 4.3 Millbrook Rd 1.5
L 5.8 Morris CR 604/Long Hill Rd 3.2
L 9.0 Meyersville Rd 2.5
L 11.5 Fairmount Ave 1.8
L 13.3 Morris County Route 647/South-

ern Blvd
1.3

R 14.6 Noe Ave 2.5
L 17.1 Morris CR 636/Loantaka Way 0.8
L 17.9 Blue Mill Rd 2.5

BR 20.4 TRO Blue Mill Rd 3.2
R 23.6 Jockey Hollow Rd 0.4
S 24.0 Cemetery Rd 1.1
S 25.1 Grand Parade Rd 0.6
R 25.7 Jockey Hollow Rd 1.1
L 26.8 TRO Jockey Hollow Rd 0.4
R 27.1 Morris 646/Tempe Wick Rd 2.6
R 29.7 Cold Hill Rd S 1.0
L 30.6 Mountainside Rd 2.2
L 32.8 Ironia Rd 0.7
R 33.5 Roxiticus Rd 0.4
R 33.9 County Road 510/NJ-

24/Mendham Rd W
1.0

R 34.9 Old Mill Rd 2.0
L 36.9 South Rd 1.4
L 38.3 County Rd 513 S/North Rd 1.1
R 39.4 Turn right 0.0

QR 39.4 Main St 0.7
R 40.1 Hillside Rd 0.5
L 40.5 TRO Hillside Rd 0.9
R 41.5 Larison Rd 0.5
L 41.9 Pleasant Hill Rd 2.9
S 44.8 Ironia Rd 1.1
S 45.9 Pleasant Hill Rd 0.8

BR 46.7 Park Ave 0.0
BL 46.7 Pleasant Hill Rd 0.8
R 47.5 County Rd 513 S/Dover Chester

Rd
0.9

L 48.4 Ironia Mendham Rd 0.4
S 48.8 Ironia Rd 0.5
L 49.2 South Rd 0.3
R 49.5 Combs Ave 0.5
R 50.0 Combs Hollow Rd 0.8
R 50.8 Calais Rd 1.3
S 52.0 Mountain Ave 1.0
S 53.1 Hilltop Rd 0.9
L 53.9 Charolais Farm 0.0

QL 54.0 Hilltop Rd 0.6
BL 54.6 Bernardsville Rd 0.9
S 55.5 Mendham Rd 0.8
L 56.3 Washington Corner Rd 1.0
L 57.4 Hardscrabble Rd 1.0
R 58.4 Corey La/Corey Ln 2.2
R 60.6 County Road 510/NJ-

24/Mendham Rd
1.7

R 62.3 Doe Meadow Rd 1.1
R 63.5 Sugarloaf Rd 0.9
L 64.4 Western Ave 0.7
S 65.0 Western Ave 2.0
R 67.1 Washington St 0.1
S 67.2 W Park Pl 0.0
S 67.2 County Road 510 0.4
L 67.7 Sharp left 0.0
S 67.7 Elm St 0.3
R 68.0 Morris St 0.0

QL 68.0 Sharp left onto Lackawanna Pl
Note: follow to Morristown Rail-
road Station

0.1

68.1 End of route
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